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DRINKS MENU 

 

  

HOT DRINKS 
Matcha tea / double 

Matcha ginger tea 

Matcha latte oat, soy, almond or coco milk 

Matcha latte strong 

Turmeric matcha latte 

Vanilla matcha latte 

Japanese chai  

Houjicha latte   

 

 

 

Iced matcha latte 

Iced mango matcha latte 

Iced berry matcha latte 

Iced rose matcha latte 

Iced vanilla matcha latte 

Elderflower cha mocktail 

Matcha lemon mocktail  

Matcha gingerade mocktail 

Rosie matcha mocktail 

Matcha mojito mocktail 

Matcha green iced tea            

Lemonades & water                     

- ask for the flavours    

 

 

 

 

€ 5 

€ 5.5 

€ 5.5 

€ 5.5 

€ 5.5 

€ 5.5 

€ 5.5 

€ 5.5 

€ 5.5 

€ 5.5 

€ 4  

€ 3.5 

 

 

 

 

€3.5/4 

€ 4 

€ 4.5 

€ 5 

€ 5 

€ 5 

€ 4 

€ 4.5 

 

 

COLD DRINKS 

 

LOOSE LEAF TEAS  € 3.5 
▪ Gyokuro - highest quality green tea 

▪ Kabusecha - midpoint gyokuro/sencha 

▪ Sencha - most famous tea of Japan 

▪ Guricha - mild & fruity curly tea 

▪ Kukicha - stems & twigs fresh tea 

▪ Konacha - fine structure, sushi tea 

▪ Genmaicha - brown rice & sencha 

▪ Houjicha - roasted green tea 

▪ Kōcha - black tea, tones of abricot 

▪ Yuzu Matcha Sencha – blend tea 

▪ Chamomile Sencha – blend tea 

▪ Jasmine Kukicha – blend tea 
Served in a kyusu 

 

GREEN SMOOTHIE 
Homemade smoothie with banana, 

spinach, frozen mango, matcha  

(v/gf) € 6 (customizable) 

 

 

 

 


